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FINAL 1983 Men'sBaseball Statistics Report 
Only games against four-year U S colleges are included m statistics 

Include all conference and postseason play offs 

Samt Noifaert College 
COLLEGE 

De Pere, Wisconsin 

James Beard 
1983 COACH 

Midwest Col l^ ia te Atiiletic 
CITY STATE 

•CLASSBYFR SO JRorSR 

CONFERENCE 

BATTING LEADERS 
(Mm 2 5 at bats per game played by team) 

HRST and 1 AST NAME 

Greg M)RDEER 

Tom CAMPICN 

Dave KIEGIN 

J o e EMMERICH 

Robert STRENK 

Michael LEMDW 

Pos. 

5 

4 

6 

3 

9 

8 

CL* 

Fr 

Sr 

Sr 

J r 

Sr 

Jr 

Bats 
R-L 

R 

L 

R 

R 

R 

R/L 

G 

26 

23 

25 

25 

24 

2,"? 

AB 

70 

63 

73 

78 

69 

fi? 

R 

13 

16 

17 

16 

9 

1? 

H 

25 

24 

21 

21 ~ 

16 

IS 

Bat 
Avg 

357 

380 

288 

'269 

232 

.222 

FULL SEASON 1 3 - 1 2 - 0 
W - L - T 

CONFERENCE ^~^~Q 
W - L - T 

2B 

9 

5 

1 

5 

2 

•5 

3B 

1 

2 

2 

0 

0 

1 

HR 

3 

2 

2 

7 

1 

6 

TB SB 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

SBA RBI 

22 

11 

14 

18 

11 

18 

BB 

13 

24 

10 

7 

11 

7 

so 

12 

10 

14 

20 

5 

17 

(Mm 40 mnmgs) PITCHING (ERA) LEADERS 

RRST and LAST NAME 

Terry WALLACE 

CL» 

So 

Throw 
R-L 

R 

G 

9 

GS 

8 

CG 

4 

w 

5 

L 

2 

Saves 

0 

ShO 

1 

IP 

45 

H 

37 

R 

20 

ER 

13 

BB 

21 

so 

25 

ERA 

2 02 

NOTE If your team leader in TOTAL doubles tnples home runs total bases runs batted in stolen bases most victones or 
stnkeouts is not listed above please list below with number of games played (most doubles John Doe ss 10 in 30 games) 

TEAM TOTALS 

BATTING G 

25 

AB 

685 

R 

129 

H 

179 

2B 

35 

3B 

7 

HR 

23 

TB 
Slug 
Pct RBI 

121 

SB 

20 

SBA BB 

117 

SO 

144 

Bat 
Avg 

261 

PITCHING IP 

169 

H 

L32 

R 

99 

ER 

73 

BB 

118 

so 

123 

ERA 

3 02 

FIELDING PO 

507 

A 

187 

E 

41 

TO DP 

5 

FIdg 
Pct 

944 

(OVER) (OVER) 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE, Box 1906, Mission, Kansas 66201 



1983 BASEBALL RESULTS 

Indicate conference games with an asterisk (•) and play off and tournament games with a dagger (t) before opponent s name 
Please remember only games against four-year U S colleges are included in statistics or m won-lost records 

OPPONENT 

1 Georgia South Tech 

2 (Georgia South Tech 

2 Armstrong State 

A AmBtrong State 

R Georgia College 

R Georgia South Tech 

7 Genrsifl Smith Terh 

ft Lakeland College 

9 Lakeland College 

in Wis-Oshkosh 

11 Wis-Oshkosh 

12 Ripon (Allege * 

13£ ipQnJ jQ l l f ig f i_* 

14 Alimni 

15 Lakeland College 

lfi Lakeland College 

17 CnnrorrlTf̂  (WIR) 

iH Concordia 

IQ U of Chicago * 

20 U of Chicago * 

ô  l j K j r m c & Tlhiv * 

?? Lawrence Ihiv * 

23 Ripon (jollege * 

24 

25 

^tjrmouth College * 

MotiDDuth College * 

26. 

27. 

28. 

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

1 

4 

4 

2 

2 

5 

0 

1 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

10 

14 

6 

9 

11 

6 

8 

2 

16 

3 

1 

5 

3 

6 

6 

4 

S 

3 

f> 

0 

7 

3 

7 

8 

1 

5 

1 

1 

0 

1 

4 

2 

,"} 

4 

1 

6 

7 

OPPONENT 
OWN 

SCORE 
OPP 

SCORE 

29 . 

3 0 . 

31 . 

32-

33. 

34. 

35. 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 , 

41 , 

42 . 

43 . 

44 , 

45 . 

46 . 

47 . 

48 . 

49 . 

50 . 

51 . 

52 . 

53 , 

54 . 

55 . 

Edward C Byrne 
Reporting (Official 

Sports Info Dir 
Title 


