## PLEASE TYPE AND BETURN PROMPTLY

## FINAL 1983 Men's Baseball Statistics Report

Only games against four-year U.S. colleges are included in statistics

		, ,	Inclu	de all	confe	rence	and	oostse	as	on pla	y offs								
Saint Norbert Col			Ja	mes	Bear	d					_ FULL SEASON 13-12-0 W-L-T								
COLLEG	èΕ			1983 COACH										W-L-T					
De Pere, Wisconsi	n_			Midwest Collegiate Athletic									_ c	CONFERENCE 5-4-0					
CITY STA	_				СО	NFER	ΕN	CE				W-L-T							
***			/5.		_			ADER			,								
*CLASS BY FR SO JR or SR FIRST and LAST NAME			Bats	T	$\overline{}$	T	Ť	played Bat	_				Ε_		T	т	<del></del>	<del></del>	
FIRST and LAST NAME	Pos.	CL.	R-L	G	AB	R	Н Н	Avg		2B	3B	HR	ТВ	SB	SBA	RBI	88	so	
Greg MORODER	5	Fr	R	26	70	13	25	35	7	9	1	3	<u> </u>	2		22	13	12	
Tom CAMPION	4	Sr	L	23	63	16	24	380	g	5	2	2		4		11	24	10	
Dave KLEGIN	6	Sr	R_	25	73	17	21	288	8	1	2	2		2		14	10	14	
Joe EMMERICH	3_	Jr	R	25	78	16	21	269	9	5	0	7		2		18	7	20	
Robert STRENK	9	Sr	R	24	69	9	16	232	2	2	0_	1		2		11	11	5	
Michael LFMON	8	Jr	R/L	25	81	17	18	. 222	2	5	1	6		3		18	7	17	
			-														<u> </u>		
											-		_	_	_	-			
(Min 40 innings)				PIT	CHII	NG (I	ERA)	LEA	DE	ERS									
FIRST and LAST NAME	CL.	Thre	G G	G	s c	G	w	L S	ave	s ShC	) IP	·   H	<u>'                                    </u>	3 E	R B	в :	so	ERA	
Terry WALLACE	So	R	. 9	8	4	4	5	2	0	1	45	37	7 20	1	.3 2	1 2	25 2	02	
	į																		
	_																		
NOTE If your team leade strikeouts is not listed ab																			
					<u>-</u> _		_	<del></del>										· · ·	
							_												

## **TEAM TOTALS**

BATTING	G	АВ	R	Н	28	3B	HR	TB	Slug Pct	RBI	SB	SBA	BB	so	Bat Avg
	25	685	129	179	35	7	23			121	20		117	144	261

PITCHING	ΙP	Н	R	ER	BB	so	ERA		
	169	132	99	73	118	123	3 02		

FIELDING	PO	A	E	TC	DP	Fldg Pct	
	507	187	41		5	944	

(OVER)

## 1983 BASEBALL RESULTS

Indicate conference games with an asterisk (\*) and play off and tournament games with a dagger (+) before opponent siname Please remember only games against four-year U.S. colleges are included in statistics or in won-lost records

OPPONENT	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE	eges are included in statistics or in won-lost reco	OWN SCORE	OPP SCORE
1 Georgia South Tech	1_	3_	29		
2 Georgia South Tech	4	6	30		
3 Armstrong State	4_	6	31		
4 Armstrong State	2	4_	32		
5 <u>Georgia College</u>	2_	8	33		
6 <u>Georgia South Tech</u>	5_	_3_	34		
7 Georgia South Tech	0_	6_	35 ——————		
8 <u>Lakeland College</u>	1_	0_	36		
9 <u>Lakeland College</u>	8_	_7_	37 ————		
10 <u>W1s-Oshkosh</u>	_1_	3_	38		
11 <u>Wis-Oshkosh</u>	_1_		39		
12 Ripon College *	4_	8	40		
13 <u>Ripon College *</u>	5_	_1_	41		
14 Alumni	10	5	42		
15 <u>Lakeland College</u>	14	1	43		
16 <u>Lakeland College</u>	6	_1_	44		
17 Concordia (Wis)	9_	0_	45		
18 Concordia	_11_	_1_	46	<del></del>	
19 U of Chicago *	6	4	47		
20 U of Chicago *	8	2_	48		
21 Lawrence Univ *	2_	5	49		
22 Lawrence Univ *	16	4_	50	<del></del>	
23 Ripon College *	3	_1_	51		
Mormouth College *	1	6	52		
25 Monmouth College *	5	7	53		
26			54		
27			55	<del></del>	
28			Edward C Byrne Reporting Official	Sports To	Info Dir